

TABULATION OF BIDS

Sedgwick County, Kansas

Project: 2025 NovaChip (R175-B)
 Type of Work: Description
 Place of Letting: Finance Conference Room
 Date: April 15, 2025

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:
 ADDRESS:

Engineer's Estimate
 1144 S. Seneca
 Wichita, KS 67213

Pearson Construction LLC
 2901 N. Mead St
 Wichita, KS 67219

APAC- Kansas, Inc., Shears Division
 3511 S. West St.
 Wichita, KS 67217

Conspec Inc.dba Kansas Paving
 4880 N Broadway
 Wichita, KS 67219

ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$418,000.00	\$418,000.00	\$303,500.00	\$303,500.00
HMA Surface (Ultrathin Bonded)(Type A)(PG64-22)	31,241	Tons	\$125.00	\$3,905,125.00	\$112.00	\$3,498,992.00	\$150.00	\$4,686,150.00	\$117.00	\$3,655,197.00
Transition Milling	20,517	S.Y.	\$7.00	\$143,619.00	\$6.00	\$123,102.00	\$10.68	\$219,121.56	\$2.25	\$46,163.25
Edge Milling	31,078	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$155,390.00	\$1.75	\$54,386.50	\$4.05	\$125,865.90	\$1.75	\$54,386.50
Rumble Strips (Milled)(Asphalt)(Centerline)	80	Sta.	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00
Rumble Strips (Milled)(Asphalt)(Edge)	33	Sta.	\$85.00	\$2,805.00	\$50.00	\$1,650.00	\$50.00	\$1,650.00	\$50.00	\$1,650.00
Adjustment of Valve Box	4	Each	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
Adjustment of Manhole	18	Each	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$750.00	\$13,500.00	\$750.00	\$13,500.00	\$400.00	\$7,200.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(4")	576,723	L.F.	\$0.65	\$374,869.95	\$0.44	\$253,758.12	\$0.44	\$253,758.12	\$0.44	\$253,758.12
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(6")	8,157	L.F.	\$0.75	\$6,117.75	\$0.65	\$5,302.05	\$0.65	\$5,302.05	\$0.65	\$5,302.05
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(12")	140	L.F.	\$1.50	\$210.00	\$1.30	\$182.00	\$1.30	\$182.00	\$1.30	\$182.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(16")	810	L.F.	\$2.00	\$1,620.00	\$1.70	\$1,377.00	\$1.70	\$1,377.00	\$1.70	\$1,377.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(24")	646	L.F.	\$3.00	\$1,938.00	\$2.65	\$1,711.90	\$2.65	\$1,711.90	\$2.65	\$1,711.90
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(4")	170,764	L.F.	\$0.65	\$110,996.60	\$0.44	\$75,136.16	\$0.44	\$75,136.16	\$0.44	\$75,136.16
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(12")	157	L.F.	\$1.50	\$235.50	\$1.30	\$204.10	\$1.30	\$204.10	\$1.30	\$204.10
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(Railroad Crossing)	7	Each	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)("ONLY")	2	Each	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)("STOP AHEAD")	2	Each	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(Left Arrow)	6	Each	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(Right Arrow)	6	Each	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$5,429,426.80		\$4,467,901.83		\$5,935,158.79		\$4,548,168.08